

## MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 75416581

---

Data publicarii	15.11.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.522,08 RON - 3.522,08 RON

---

Descriere: • WEBER P39 ADEZIV PT POLISTIREN EXPANDAT/GRAFITAT 25 KG 3 X 21.01 = 63.03 • LACAT CHINA 50MM GALBEN 3 X 10.08 = 30.25 • LACAT CROMAT 50 1 X 11.76 = 11.76 • BEC LED E27 30W LR 5 X 28.57 = 142.86 • WEBER P39 ADEZIV PT POLISTIREN EXPANDAT/GRAFITAT 25 KG 2 X 21.01 = 42.02 • CERESIT CM9 ADEZIV GRESIE/FAIANTA INT 25KG 4 X 23.53 = 94.12 • GLETIERA CRESTATA 6X6 1 X 11.76 = 11.76 • DISC FAIANTA MCS 125C 1 X 28.57 = 28.57 • CABLU 2X0.75 30 X 1.43 = 42.86 • SACI MENAJ 240L LDPE 130X115 CM NEGRU 6 X 10.92 = 65.55 • TEAVA SCURGERE PVC 110/2M 2 X 28.57 = 57.14 • RAMIF PVC 110X50X90 1 X 6.30 = 6.30 • TEAVA SCURGERE PVC 50/1M 3 X 6.72 = 20.17 • COT PVC 50X45 2 X 1.68 = 3.36 • COT PVC 50X90 1 X 1.68 = 1.68 • COLIER BRANS KPE 50X1 4 X 6.30 = 25.21 • MUFA KGU FI110 1 X 9.66 = 9.66 • TEAVA SCURGERE PVC 50/0.5M 2 X 4.20 = 8.40 • COT PVC 50X90 1 X 1.68 = 1.68 • MUFA PE 32X1 FE 1 X 4.20 = 4.20 • REDUCTIE AL 1X1/2 1 X 6.72 = 6.72 • ROBINET APA 1'' II FERRO 1 X 37.82 = 37.82 • RACORD PPR 20X1/2 FE 1 X 4.62 = 4.62 • MUFA PE 32X3/4 FE 1 X 4.20 = 4.20 • SEMIOLANDEZ PPR 20 1 X 10.08 = 10.08 • MUFA EF 32GAZ 4 X 14.71 = 58.82 • TEU PPR 25 4 X 1.01 = 4.03 • COT PPR 25X90 II 10 X 0.67 = 6.72 • MUFA RED PPR 25X20 4 X 0.50 = 2.02 • MUFA PPR 25 2 X 0.50 = 1.01 • SET ROBINET RADIATOR FERRO 2 X 40.34 = 80.67 • SUPOERT CALORIFER D2 2 X 15.13 = 30.25 • TEAVA PPR COMPOZITIA PN25 DN25 SUPRA

---